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The
PUBLIC
DEBT
of
NEW
ZEALAND
on

31st
March,

1922—continued.

PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1921-1922.

Authorizing
-Act.

Amount
outstanding.

Due
Date.

Inception
op

Loans.

Amount.Annual
Charge. When

payable.

Remarks.

Kate.

Amount.

Int.
S.F.

I

!

Brought
forward

Finance
Act,

1916 —|

Section
49

(Public
Works)

....
J

Section
50

(State
Forests)

....
-jI

£ 350,000350,000 300,000 25,000 2,100 11,900 10,0001,000
I

jgll,9ol,403 1,000,000 50,000
i(

1
Aug.,

1922
IFeb.,

1923
1
Aug.,

1928
lAug.,

1922
1

Feb.,
1923

1
Aug.,
1923

1

Aug.,
1928

1
Feb.,

1929
1
Aug.,

1928:
31,901,403350,000 350,000 300,000 25,0002,100 11,900 10,000 1,00035,000

°/h

31
Mar.,

1918
4

31
Mar.,

1918
4

31
Mar.,

1917
4J

31
Mar.,

1918
4

31
Mar.,

1918
4

31
Mar.,

1919
4

31
Mar.,

1917
4J

31
Mar.,

19181
4J

31
Mar.,

1922
4J

31
Mar.,
19181
>

,

31
Mar.,

1919
J

31
Mar.,

1919
4

31
Mar.,

1919|
4

31
Mar.,
1920!
4

31
Mar.,

1920
4

31
Mar.,

1919
5| ii ii4J

31
Mar.,

1919
-j

4§44 44ii

o/h

£ 1,589,496
j

14,000
!

1
Feb.
and
1

Aug.
I

14,000
i

1
Feb.
,

1

Aug.

13,500
|

1
Feb.

„
1

Aug.

1,000
1

Feb.
,.

1

Aug.

84
I

1
Feb.

„
1
Aug.

476.1Feb.
„

1

Aug.

450
1

Feb.
„

1

Aug.

45

1
Feb.

„
1

Aug.

1,575
IFeb.

„
1

Aug.

-

Finance
Aot,

1916,
Section
50,
and

Finance
Act,

1920,
Section
16

(State
Forests)

35,000

Finance
Act,

1917,
Section
77

(Aid
to

Public

Works)

c

475,000
850,000

IFeb.,
1923

(

125,000
\

350,000 375,000 1,500,0005,00026,000 6,600,000

19,000.1Feb.
,
1

Aug.

15,000
!

1
Feb.

,,
1

Aug.

60,000
j

1
June

„
1

Deo.

200
|

1
June
.1Dec
,

1,010
20
April

„20
Oct.

354,750
i

1
Mar.

„
1

Sept.

22,500
15
May

„15
Nov.
!

1,993
|

15
May

„
15

Nov.

3,375
15
May

„15
Nov.

'Issued
in

respectof
war-loan

6,750
15
May

„15
Nov.

certificates.

2,250
15
May
„

15
Nov.

675
15
May

,,15
Nov.
"

1,501
15
May

„15
Nov.

675
15
May

„
15

Nov.

540
15
May

„15
Nov.
j

765
i

15
May

„15
Nov.

2,601
15

May
„15

Nov.

45
15
May

„15
Nov.

450
15
May

„15
Nov.

99,287..fSinking
fund
1

per
cent.

225
15

Mav
and
15

Nov.
payable

on
£9,928,650
for

1,501;
15
May

.15
Nov.
:

1922-23.

315
j

15
Mav

„15
Nov.

315
j

15
May
.15

Nov.

3,461
j

15
May

„15
Nov.

1,062
j

15
May

„15
Nov.

765
j

15
May

„15
Nov.

779
;

15
May

,,
15

Nov.

1,501
I

15
May

,,
15

Nov.

418
I

15
May

„15
Nov.

19,890
20

April
„20

Oct.

2,959
\

20
AdhI

„
20

Oct.
|

418
I

20
April

„20
Oct.

855
j

20
April

.20
Oct.

540
i

20
April
,

20
Oct.

112
20

April
„20

Oct.

1,501
20
April
,

20
Oct.
I

157
20
April
.20

Oct.
j

I

375,000 1,500,0005,000 26,0006,600,000 500,000* 44,300*75,000* 150,000*50,000* 15,000*33,350*! 15,000*:12,000*: 17,000*
:

57,800* 1,000* 10,000*

IFeb.,
1924
]

1
June,
1923!

1
June,
1924

5

Nov.,
1924

1

Sept.,1928
6
Mav,

1923
15

May,
1923

21
Mav,

1923
8
June,
1923

8

July,
1923

SAug.,
1923

1

Sept.,
1923

5

Sept.,
1923
9
Oct.,

1923
9
Nov.,

1923
15

Nov.,
1923

19
Dec,

1923
17
Jan.,

1924

I iiI

31
Mar.,

1919

1,025,800

I

Financef-Act,
1918,

Section
10

(War
Expenses)

5,000* 33,350*7,000*7,000* 76,900* 23,600* 17,000*17,300*33,350* 9,300* 442,000* 65,750*9,300* 19,000* 12,000*2,500*33,350* 3,500*
9,928,650

20
Feb.,

1924
IMar.,

1924
15

Mar.,
1924

16
April,

1924
15

May,
1924

21
June.
1924
7

July,
1924
7
Aug.,

1924
1

Sep.,
1924

6

Sep.,
1924

10
Oct..,

1924
15

Nov.,
1924
4

Dec,
1924

19
Dec,

1924
9

Jan.,
1925

6

Feb.,
1925!
1
Mar.,

1925
6

Mar.,
1925

4Jil[ii 444J 44

31
Mar.,

1920
-J
4A44i4i44ii U4

ltj

-

Carried
forward

771,850
31
Mar.,

1920

..43,765,053

43,765,053

2,264,797
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